Zerio Plus
Zerio Plus
Radio IP65 Call Point / Break Glass Unit
EDA-C5040
Electro Detectors
Electro House, Edinburgh Way,
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2EG, UK

Stabilised ABS Plastic
- Electronics Surface Mount Technology
ORDER CODES
EDA-C5000 Radio Callpoint / Break Glass Unit
EDA-C5040 IP65 Rated Callpoint / Break Glass
EDA-C5005 Radio Callpoint with SMA connector
for external antenna
EDA-Q690 Spare Battery Pack (1 required)
DESCRIPTION
The Zerio Plus break glass unit from Electro-Detectors
represents a new benchmark in terms of what the marketplace
can expect from a radio callpoint. This unit is the latest